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Item No. RUBIC.VEST.RA.02

General
Description
Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)

Net Weight (kg)
Frame Material
Doors Material

Packaging

Height Packaging (cm)
Width Packaging (cm)
Depth Packaging (cm)
Volume Packaging (m3)
Load Volume (m3)
Gross Weight (kg)

Colli Per ltem

RUBIC cloakroom with black metal base
FLEX

INDOOR

Not Necessary

195

50

35

27

iron

Oak veneer

195
50
35
0,34
0,34
28
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Color Palet Possibilities
ColorsStorageDoorsAndShelves
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